





COCKTAIL MENU

EXCLUSIVE COCKTAILS

LUSCIOUS (4)

Martini Fiero Vermouth, Bitter Orange, Passion Fruit Syrup,
Soda Water, Rainbow Candy Rim

DIRTY LYCHEE MARTINI (4)

Belvedere Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Fresh Lychees, Dry
Vermouth, Lychee Syrup

SOUTHEAST (4)

Diplomatico Mantuano Rum, Amaretto Liqueur, Cranberry
Juice, Pineapple juice

WILD HERITAGE BERRY PUNCH (4)

Woodford Rye Whiskey, Blackberry Smash Mix,
Chambord

SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ (4)

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water
LEMON SPRITZ (4)

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda Water
SARTI PASSION FRUIT SPRITZ (4)

Sarti, Prosecco, Soda Water, Passion Fruit Garnish

Please inform us of any allergies, as our produce may
contain some of the following:

1 Peanuts 2 Dairy 3 Shellfish 4 Sulphites 5 Tree Nuts 6

Eggs 7 Soy 8 Sesame 9 Fish 10 Gluten 171 Mustard 12

Celery 13 Molluscs 14 Lupin

P
A

CLASSICS

SPICY BLOODY MARY (4)

Grey Goose Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice,
Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco, Habanero, Salt and Pepper

WHISKEY SOUR (4)

Bulleit Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Egg Whites (Optional),
Simple Syrup

EXPRESSO MARTINI (4)

Smirnoff Vanilla vodka, Volare Espresso, Double Espresso
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI (4)

Ketel One Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup,
Passionfruit Liquor, Pineapple Juice

CLASSIC MOJITO (4)

Pampero Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda Water and
Fresh Mint

MOCKTAILS
SEASONAL MOJITO

Seasonal Fruit, Sprite, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint and Simple Syrup

PEACH & STRAWBERRY CRUSH

White Peach, Fresh Strawberry Puree,
Lime Juice, Crushed Ice
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HERITAGE GIN FUSIONS

GORDON’S NON-ALCOHOLIC (4)
€11.00
Tonic: Three Cents Premium Plain Tonic
Garnish: Lemon Wheel and Rosemary Sprig

GORDON’S LONDON DRY GIN (4)

€11.50
Tonic: Three Cents Premium Plain Tonic
Garnish: Lime Wedge

GORDON’S PINK GIN (4)

€11.50
Tonic: Schweppes Pink Tonic 200ml
Garnish: Fresh Strawberries and Mint Leaves

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (4)

€11.50
Tonic: Three Cents Premium Plain Tonic
Garnish: Lemon Peel and Juniper Berries

DINGLE GIN (4)

€12.50
Tonic: Schweppes Elderflower Tonic 200ml
Garnish: Fresh Mint and Grapefruit Slice

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN (4)
X €12.50 , X X
Tonic: Three Cents Premium Plain Tonic
Garnish: Lime Wedge

HENDRICK’S GIN (4)

€13.50
Tonic: Three Cents Aegean Tonic
Garnish: Cucumber Slices and Edible Flowers

GUNPOWDER IRISH GIN (4)

. €13.50 . . .
Tonic: Three Cents Premium Plain Tonic
Garnish: Grapefruit Slice and Star Anise

TANQUERAY NO. 10 (4)

€14.50
Tonic: Three Cents Premium Plain Tonic
Garnish: Grapefruit Twist and Rosemary Sprig

MONKEY 47 (4)

. €15.50 .
Tonic: Three Cents Aegean Tonic
Garnish: Lemon Peel and a Sprig of Thyme

ALL OUR SPIRIT MEASURES ARE 35.5ML UNLESS
SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

DRAUGHT BEERS

PINT 1/2 PINT

STOUT
GUINNESS 0.04,10 €6.20
GUINNESS 4,10 €6.70 €4.20
ALE

€6.70 €4.40

SMITHWICKS 4,10
HERITAGE HUNTER 4,10

€7.50 €4.50

LAGER

COORS LIGHT 410 €6.90 €4.40

HEINEKEN4,10 €6.90 €4.40

HEINEKEN 0.04,10 €6.90 €4.40

ROCKSHORE 4,10 €6.90 €4.40

THE OLD MILL 410 €7.50 €4.50

MORETTI 4,10 €7.50 €4.70

CIDER

ORCHARD THIEVES 4 €6.90 €4.30
€6.90 €4.30

ORCHARD THIEVES WILD

BOTTLED BEERS

HEINEKEN ZERO 4,10
HEINEKEN 4,10

COORS LIGHT 4,10
BUDWEISER 4,10

CORONA 4,10

PERONI 4

PERONI GLUTEN FREE BEER 4
BULMERS LONG NECK 4
WEST COAST COOLER 4,10

WEST COAST COOLER ROSE 210

ERDINGER NON-ALCOHOLIC 410
ORCHARD THIEVES
KOPPARBERG 0.0

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY &
LIME 4

KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUITS ,
BULMERS PINT BOTTLE 4
BULMERS LIGHT PINT BOTTLE 4

€6.50
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.80
€7.10
€7.10
€7.10
€7.10
€7.10
€7.20

€7.20
€7.30
€7.30

VX
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VODKA SELECTION

SMIRNOFF 4 ABSOLUT 4
DINGLE 4 KETEL ONE 4
BELVEDERE 4 GREY
GOOSE 4 GREY GOOSE LA
POIRE 4

GIN SELECTION

GORDONS 0.0 4
GORDONS 4
GORDONS PINK GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 4
DINGLE GIN 10
TANQUERAY 4
HENDRICKS 4
GUNPOWDER 4
MORS IRISH GIN 10
XIN GIN 4
TANQUERAY NO.10 4
MONKEY 47 4

RUM SELECTION

MORGAN SPICED RUM 4
MALIBU 4

BACARDI 4

PAMPERO WHITE RUM 4
MOUNT GAY 4
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO

TEQUILA SELECTION

DON JULIO ANJELO 4
PATRON SILVER 4
PATRON ANEJO

€6.80
€6.80
€7.50
€7.90
€9.00
€9.50
€9.50

€6.60
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€7.50
€7.90
€8.00
€8.20
€8.50
€8.50
€10.00
€12.00

€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80

€7.50
€9.50
€8.00

€13.50
€14. 5

€15.50

i

LIQUEURS SELECTION

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS 4 €6.60
APPLE SOURS 4 €6.60
BAILEYS 2 €6.80
BENEDICTINE 4 €6.60
CO;NTREAU 4 €6.60
CREME DE MENTHE 4 €6.60
SAMBI'.ICCA 4 €6.60
KAHLUA 4 €6.60
JAGERMEISTER 4 €6.60
APEROL 4 €6.80
TIA MARIA 4 €6.80
CHAMBORD 4 €7.00
DISARONNA AMARETTO 5 €7.50
DRAMBUIE 4 €7.50
GRAND MARNIER 4 €7.50
SARTI 4 €7.50

BRANDY SELECTION

HENNESSY VS 4 €7.10
HENNESSY VSOP 4 €10.50
HENNESEY X0 4 €27.50

PORT & SHERRY

SELECTION
TIO PEPE 4 €6.60
HARVEY’S BRISTOL CREAM 4 €6.60
CROFT ORIGINAL 4 €6.60
SANDEMANS 5 STAR 4 €7.20

VERMOUTH SELECTION

CAMPARI 4 €6.60
PERNOD 4 €6.60
MARTINI EXTRA DRY 4 €6.60
MARTINI ROSSO 4 €6.60
MARTINI BIANCO 4 €6.60
MARTINI FIERO 4 €6.60

%



BLENDED SCOTCH

WHISKEY SELECTION

FAMOUS GROUSE 4
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 4

€6.80
€6.80

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 4 €7:60

BOURBON/ RYE WHISKEY

SELECTION

WOODFORD RESERVE 4
WOODFORD RYE 4
SOUTHERN COMFORT 4
JACK DANIELS 4
BULLEIT BOURBON 4
BULLEIT RYE 4
MAKERS MARK 4

IRISH WHISKEY

SELECTION

BUSHMILLS 4

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH 4
JAMESON 4

TULLAMORE DEW 4
KILBEGGAN ORIGINAL 4

ROE AND CO 4

JAMESON CRESTED 4
CONNEMARA PEAT WHISKEY ,

GREENSPOT SINGLE POT STILL 4
REDBREAST 12 YEAR-OLD 4
YELLOW SPOT 12 YEAR-OLD 4
REDBREAST LUSTAU 4
REDBREAST 15 YEAR-OLD 1

RED SPOT 15 YEAR OLD 4
REDBREAST 21 4

MIDDLETON VERY RARE 4

€7.50
€8.50
€6.80
€6.80
€7.20
€7.20
€8.50

€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€7.80
€7.80
€9.50
€7.80
€10.80
€11.50
€13.50
€14.50
€18.50
€20.50
€32.50
€33.50

/

/

BABIES
SELECTION

SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER

€3.30

SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC WATERE€3.30

SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
SCHWEPPES SODA

SCHWEPPES ELDERFLOWER TONIC

SCHWEPPES PINK SODA
THREE CENTS TONIC
THREE CENTS AEGEAN TONIC

SOFT DRINKS
SELECTION

COKE

COKE ZERO

DIET COKE

SPRITE

FANTA ORANGE
FANTA LEMON
LUCOZADE

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

FRUIT DRINKS
SELECTION

ORANGE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
APPLE JUICE

CORDIAL
SELECTION

MIWADI ORANGE
MIWADI LIME
MIWADI BLACKCURRENT

€3.30
€3.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30

€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50

€4.30
€4.30
€4.30

50C
50C
50C



